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Conocimiento/Logro

Profesional
Solidaridad Logro Social/Personal

Influjo sobre las

personas

Solución de Problemas

Personales
Enajenación Social

Otra 3,79 3,94 3,24 3,42 2,79 2,58

Psic 4,23 4,08 3,54 3,16 2,50 2,17

d 0,81 0,23 0,42 0,37 0,40 0,62

0,20

0,25

0,30

0,35

0,40

0,45

0,50

0,55

0,60

0,65

0,70

0,75

0,80

0,85

2,00

2,25

2,50

2,75

3,00

3,25

3,50

3,75

4,00

4,25

M
ag

ni
tu

d 
de

l e
fc

et
o 

en
 d

 d
e 

Co
he

n 

M
ed

ia
 e

n 
el

 C
om

po
ne

nt
e 



 



 



 



 



 



 

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪



 



 



 



 

 


